5:52 pm Tue 16 Dec, 25 February Activities 2022 Page 1
Date Event Name Location Depart Return Equipment Equipment
Used
Quantity

Tue 02/01/2022 Boys JV/V Wrestling @ John John Borroughs High School 2:45 pm 10:00 pm [School Bus 1
Burroughs - Quad Meet

Sat 02/05/2022 Girls Wrestling @ Girls District North Point High School 8:00 am 6:30 pm School Van 1
Championships

Sun 02/06/2022 Girls Wrestling @ Girls District North Point High School 9:00am |4:00 pm School Van 1
Championships

Mon 02/07/2022 JV Boys Basketball @ Louisiana Louisiana Middle 3:45 pm 9:30 pm School Bus 1

Mon 02/07/2022 Varsity Girls Basketball @ Louisiana Louisiana High School 3:45 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Mon 02/07/2022 Varsity Boys Basketball @ Louisiana Louisiana High School 3:45 pm 9:30 pm School Bus 1

Mon 02/07/2022 JV Girls Basketball @ Louisiana Louisiana Middle School 3:45 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Tue 02/08/2022 FBLA Competition Hannibal-LaGrange University 7:30am |2:05 pm [School Bus 2

Tue 02/08/2022 Scholar Bowl @ Liberty Liberty High School 2:40 pm |5:30 pm | School Bus 1

Tue 02/08/2022 Boys JV Wrestling @ GAC JV Wentzville Holt High School 2:00 pm 10:00 pm [ School Bus 1
Tournament

Tue 02/08/2022 JV Boys Basketball @ Orchard Farm | Orchard Farm High School 3:30 pm 8:30 pm School Bus 1

Tue 02/08/2022 Varsity Girls Basketball @ Orchard Orchard Farm High School 3:30 pm 8:30 pm School Bus 1
Farm

Tue 02/08/2022 Varsity Boys Basketball @ Orchard Orchard Farm High School 3:30 pm 8:30 pm School Bus 1
Farm

Tue 02/08/2022 JV Girls Basketball @ Orchard Farm Orchard Farm High School 3:30 pm |8:30 pm [ School Bus 1

Wed 02/09/2022 DECA District Competition Mid Rivers Mall 7:30am |2:00 pm [School Van 1

Fri 02/11/2022 Boys Varsity Wrestling @ District Mexico High 12:20 pm ([10:30 pm |School Bus 1
Championships

Fri 02/11/2022 JV Boys Basketball @ Warrenton Warrenton High School 3:15 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Fri 02/11/2022 Varsity Girls Basketball @ Warrenton | Warrenton High School 3:15 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Fri 02/11/2022 Varsity Boys Basketball @ Warrenton |Warrenton High School 3:15 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Fri 02/11/2022 JV Girls Basketball @ Warrenton Warrenton High School 3:15 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Sat 02/12/2022 Boys Varsity Wrestling @ District Mexico High 6:00am (4:00 pm School Bus 1
Championships

Mon 02/14/2022 JV Boys Basketball @ St. Charles High | St. Charles High School 3:30 pm |8:30 pm [ School Bus

Mon 02/14/2022 Varsity Boys Basketball @ St. Charles |St. Charles High School 3:30 pm 8:30 pm School Bus
High

Tue 02/15/2022 Scholar Bowl @ North Point North Point High School 2:40 pm 5:30 pm School Bus 1

Wed 02/23/2022 HS FFA Community Service Winfield High School Van 1

Sat 02/26/2022 Scholar Bowl @ Washington HS Washington High School 7:15 am 2:00 pm School Bus 1

Mon 02/28/2022 Varsity Boys Basketball @ Districts St. Charles West High School 6:00 pm |9:30 pm | School Bus 1
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Tue 03/01/2022 Scholar Bowl @ Christian Christian High School 3:00 pm 5:30 pm School Bus 1

Tue 03/01/2022 Varsity Girls Basketball @ Districts Orchard Farm High School 4:15 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Wed 03/02/2022 Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley School Bus 1

Wed 03/02/2022 Varsity Boys Basketball @ Districts St. Charles West High School 4:00 pm 7:30 pm School Bus 1

Fri 03/04/2022 FFA @ Brunswick CDE BRUNSWICK HIGH 5:00am |5:00 pm |School Bus 1

Sat 03/05/2022 Band & Choir District Solo and FT. ZUMWALT EAST HIGH 12:00 pm [4:00 pm School Bus 1
1

Ensemble Contest

School Van




